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£ TEEmEE>

SRR SRANIRARES > VI FBLRFEER

4k EH 2R TN ARBI AL SEThHERAIR
BMEE: DC

KEFHRS: BRE
imFHEFIAT: 1 Form A SPST-NO
AR EUE BB 35A

Feanr

=R B

“rEE A3 M1z ARES L EY
SR

imFHEFI AT

RS

imFHAXRAE (&IVE)

i - AR FR AR B B 7R

i AR PR X & B

%l FEfE

i AR PRI SR B R

i A PR BT B AT

I HimF BB SAIIR TR
AR R BN RE FE M

BB EIE (E

i B IEEE (B
ZENRGEE (ER)
i F LBl Bl I TR

ES ¥ E3x:

. For support call+86 400 820 6015

EINERYIREBER

1 Form A SPST-NO

1000mA @ 5VDC

150 A

120 A

430 Q

35A

35A

500 Vrms

35A

12 VDC

12 VDC

1.14 W

500 Vrms
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16 g[.565 oz7]

e

15.5 mm[.61 in]
23 mm|[.206 in]

25.4 mm|[1 in]

-40 — 125 °C[-40 — 257 °F]
RTI

125 °C[257 °F]

DC

BRS

>32 - <50 A
>1-<1.50W
25— 30 mm
20— 25 mm

12—-16 mm
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Automotive Relay Application Notes

X hRZs

High Current Micro Relay A, Micro ISO, Plug-In
X hRZs

t. For support call+86 400 820 6015 05/30/2025 02:13AM | Page 4


https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/product-M7139-350BG-200000.html
https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/product-1558666-1.html
https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/product-1544606-1.html
https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/product-1544603-1.html
https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/product-1544316-2.html
https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/product-1-1418778-1.html
https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/product-1-1414147-0.html
https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/product-154719-2.html
https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/product-41771.html
https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/product-K1160799.html
https://www.te.com.cn/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=srchrtrv&DocNm=CVM_4-1904124-4&DocType=Customer%20View%20Model&DocLang=3D&DocFormat=pdf&PartCntxt=4-1904124-4
https://www.te.com.cn/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=srchrtrv&DocNm=CVM_4-1904124-4&DocType=Customer%20View%20Model&DocLang=English&DocFormat=2d_dxf.zip&PartCntxt=4-1904124-4
https://www.te.com.cn/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=srchrtrv&DocNm=CVM_4-1904124-4&DocType=Customer%20View%20Model&DocLang=English&DocFormat=3d_igs.zip&PartCntxt=4-1904124-4
https://www.te.com.cn/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=srchrtrv&DocNm=CVM_4-1904124-4&DocType=Customer%20View%20Model&DocLang=English&DocFormat=3d_stp.zip&PartCntxt=4-1904124-4
https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/policies-agreements/terms-of-use-te-com.html
https://www.te.com.cn/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=srchrtrv&DocNm=Automotive_Relay_Applications&DocType=Catalog%20Section&DocLang=English&DocFormat=pdf&PartCntxt=4-1904124-4
https://www.te.com.cn/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=srchrtrv&DocNm=V23074X0000A002&DocType=Data%20Sheet&DocLang=English&DocFormat=pdf&PartCntxt=4-1904124-4

4-1904124-4

L
= TE
Automotive Power Relay, DC, Monostable, 1 Form A SPST-NO, 35 A Contact Rating, o =
12 VDC Coil Voltage, 12 VDC Contact Voltage, Micro Relay A

= B

Definitions General Purpose Relays
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